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ASSOCIATES Ve're# | ['in our marketple

HALTON LTD., REALTOR | ondwecanprove t

Independently Owned & Operated - B

247 GUELPH ST.
VISIT OUR DISPLAY CENTRE.

GEORGETOWN
Georgetown Erin/Hillsburgh Brampton-Mississauga-Toronto Oakville/Burlington
874-3040 874-3040 875-2143

PHH Homequity
Relocation Centre

PHH 877"51 65
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HORSE FARM

81+ acres - 5 paddocks - 28 stall barn with lots of hay stor
partially restored 4 bdrm Victorian with tons of potential.
Excellent professional horse farm! $435,000. Call Kath

3+ ACRES AT TERRA COTTA

Unique estate property with stream, ravine and endless trails. Fabu-
lous 4 bedroom custom home. Hardwood floors, FP in LR, cathe-

dral ceiling & much more. Immaculate home must be seen.
SZWDDOIﬁsIMthasmemfn 95-2298
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To be the new owner of this delightful raised bungalow; open concept
family room; 4 piece ensuite, main floor laundry. Asking $188,900. Call

GREAT BEGINNINGS

2 bedroom bungalow, oversized country kitchen, entertain-
ers family room with fireplace, country views! 3129 900.
Lan'y Bammplo* 95- 2 549
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1 WEEK FUN FILLED TIME SHARE QUALITY LIVING! " COME TO ERIN $146,900 | COMPLETE TO SUIT YOU $199,000 |
ﬁ&ﬂ%ﬂ:f“&ﬁ“ﬂ :ﬂg"m"m ‘{‘rm%‘u'ﬁ P‘jmee’k - | Luxurious “Carriage Walk’ townhouse in a prestigious development in || 3 bedrooms up & 1 down. Recently upgraded bathroom, walk- | { This 4 bdrm raised brick bungalow needs your fin-
for one in another locﬂon Asklng $12,000. Call Jessle E;'“,f'?,!i Lﬁ“ﬁ ;,m“;‘:;;‘":: :imm“um :{m - | out to large decks, septic pump replaced in Sept. ‘95. - | ishing touches. Country living in Caledon. Rick

-1 rec room. Lots of pine floors. Bob Willard*. 95-2-570
2283 1 - 95249 |
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COUNTRY AT ITS BEST
53 acres with woods, stream and spacious fami-
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WARNING!
If you dare to come out 1o see this country retreat...you will want

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL UNIT
Located at the edge of Erin, may accommodate

COUNTFIY LIVING
Just mins. to town. Enjoy hot tub, sauna, ceramics, plank floor-
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s inihed B oslieaebie price of s515 775 Can | | a large variety of uses. Unit has professionally | | ly home with 2 fireplaces and walkout basement. | | ing, floor-to-ceiling fireplace in this 4 bdrm executive home
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bdrms, finished RR. Unbelievable price of $212,777. Call
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95 2 471 La Bamsia |e* 05-2-510 53299(1) Call Flod*& Dinah* Presswood. 2-620
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Split it with friends or family - then pass it down to the grand- | | Fabulous 38 acres with springfed pond and sand beach, reforested area, 3 | | Lovely spacious home located on a quiet court. Pine kitchen, plank floor-
children - 1 wk/yr luxury condo accommodations - buy a 2nd | | stal barn and paddock. Spacious 3 bdrm coach house with 3 car garage, |} ing. main floor family room with gas firepiace & decorated i courtry
week for a small fee. Call Sandra Naim* today. ~ 94-2-503 | | comfortable and compact. Al for $269,000. Martha Summers*. 95.2.625 | | decor, Pretly as a picture & clean as a whistiel Won' last at $199,900.
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| $8,000 TIMESHARE HILLTOP VIEWS! "CHARM IN GEORGETOWN " ONE MILE TO DISNEY WORLD
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# W

{ Time-share vacation with all the amenities of
{ Florida for less than direct club purchase. Only
i 2 ——1 1 $7.900. Details from Sandra Nairn*, _94-2-
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% MOVE FAST - THIS WON'T LAST!
Where can a couple find a “home” in a lower pri 7 STEPS FROM DOWNTOWN Classic 1800’s stone home on 100 acres with cornmanding
e P NG .| Wonderfully warm, lovely woodwork, hardwood floors, 2 updated | 1 views. Centre hall plan, pumpkin pine floors, hi cf ceilings,
$104,900. Open concept, appliances, gas fireplace, beautifully deco- ~{ baths, bright kitchen, inlaw potential, fenced yard, stained glass f= | approx. 2600 sq. ft., great barn with lots of windows. Mani-
i, st i A ol windows. Orly $164.900. Michele Smith* 92431 | | cured gardens. $399 000. Marg Sultor* 95,2514
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*"‘SPECTACULAFI**

4 BEDROOII GEORGET OWN

Centre hall plan with main fioor family room and fireplace! Large
principal rooms on professionally landscaped lot in great loca-
uon $219 000 Call Bl’ﬂ‘ldl P on*
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GL Il DARETOCOMPARE! "I |7 LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION
3;‘,,},'}E&“‘Eﬁa‘;’s}?hg,ﬁ,f"wﬁm,ggﬁi‘g add'alditl ','Oﬁ"‘f,:: ;':l't';“ - | This 4 bdrm beauty with greenhouse kitchen, partly fin- | | Best describes this four bedroom home. Main fioor laundry
inground pool. Private mature lot & town water. For your per- | | ished basement and woods behind. Only $199,900. [ gngatfafm“y s v - ;i;pglce I?o?:gt:;nﬂ kg;tl W pn:oat GSmIth*‘:’eck
sonal tour ask for Iris lrwin®. 2-526 Call Renée Good* 95-2-477 WO (gy home I Gesitie ay

MUST SELL - VENDOR HAS MOVED! i
This 3 bdrm sidesplit is crying out for a new family to move in! Upgrades includ- |-
ing roof, shingles, vinyl siding, eaves & soffits, windows, furnace and some par- |
quet flooring! Basement is finished with woodstove, lot is approx. 75'x 125" All |
this for $165,900. Make an offer today. Ed Wood™. 95-2-456




